V  cation of UV
Sterilization System
UVBC-CK01-ACC / UVBC-CK02-ACC
     RELIABLE RADIATION STERILIZATION
UV lights
    DESIGNED ESPECIALLY FOR LED LIGHT
Wider spectral range compared to
traditional UVC probes

JD Auspice Co., Ltd
JDA
Ordering Codes
UVBC-CK01-ACC HD2102.2 datalogger complete with
batteries, case, DeltaLog9 software
downloadable from website, USB cable
CP23, stabilized power supply SWD10,
LP471UVBC radiometric probe with ISO
 cate VACCREDIA‐
L6, base with levelling device LPBL.
UVBC-CK02-ACC HD2302.0 complete with batteries, case,
LP471UVBC radiometric probe with ISO
 cate VACCREDIA‐
L6.
Ordering codes UVBC-CK01 and UVBC-CK02
 cations of the probe
Measuring range 1 ∙ 10-3 …2000 W/m2
 )mn562 kaeP( mn 553…012egnar lartcepS
Calibration uncertainty <7% (calibration @ 254 nm)